SGM2041
300mA, Ultra-Low Noise, Low Dropout,
RF Linear Regulator in Ultra-Thin Package
OCTOBER 2021 – REV.A.1 SG Micro Corp
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The SGM2041 is an ultra-low noise, high PSRR and
low dropout voltage linear regulator. It is capable of

OCTOBER 2021 SG Micro Corp
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL PACKAGE
DESCRIPTION
SPECIFIED
TEMPERATURE
RANGE
ORDERING
NUMBER
PACKAGE
MARKING
PACKING
OPTION
SGM2041-0.75 WLCSP-0.64×0.64-4B-A -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2041-0.75XG/TR M4 Tape and Reel, 5000
SGM2041-0.8 WLCSP-0.64×0.64-4B-A -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2041-0.8XG/TR M5 Tape and Reel, 5000
SGM2041-1.0 WLCSP-0.64×0.64-4B-A -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2041-1.0XG/TR M6 Tape and Reel, 5000
SGM2041-1.1 WLCSP-0.64×0.64-4B-A -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2041-1.1XG/TR M8 Tape and Reel, 5000
SGM2041-1.2 WLCSP-0.64×0.64-4B-A -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2041-1.2XG/TR Y9 Tape and Reel, 5000
SGM2041-1.5 WLCSP-0.64×0.64-4B-A -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2041-1.5XG/TR Y8 Tape and Reel, 5000
SGM2041-1.8 WLCSP-0.64×0.64-4B-A -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2041-1.8XG/TR Y7 Tape and Reel, 5000
SGM2041-2.5 WLCSP-0.64×0.64-4B-A -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2041-2.5XG/TR YA Tape and Reel, 5000
SGM2041-2.8 WLCSP-0.64×0.64-4B-A -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2041-2.8XG/TR I8 Tape and Reel, 5000
SGM2041-3.0 WLCSP-0.64×0.64-4B-A -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2041-3.0XG/TR YB Tape and Reel, 5000
SGM2041-3.3 WLCSP-0.64×0.64-4B-A -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2041-3.3XG/TR YC Tape and Reel, 5000
SGM2041-3.6 WLCSP-0.64×0.64-4B-A -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2041-3.6XG/TR YD Tape and Reel, 5000
SGM2041-4.2 WLCSP-0.64×0.64-4B-A -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2041-4.2XG/TR YE Tape and Reel, 5000
SGM2041-4.35 WLCSP-0.64×0.64-4B-A -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2041-4.35XG/TR M9 Tape and Reel, 5000
MARKING INFORMATION
Serial Number
YY
Green (RoHS & HSF): SG Micro Corp defines "Green" to mean Pb-Free (RoHS compatible) and free of halogen substances. If
you have additional comments or questions, please contact your SGMICRO representative directly.
300mA, Ultra-Low Noise, Low Dropout,
SGM2041 RF Linear Regulator in Ultra-Thin Package
 3
OCTOBER 2021 SG Micro Corp
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS